▪ You can also contact us by e-mail : coilmaster@coilmaster.com
▪ All specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                                                www.coilmaster.com
▪ Update date : 2022.03.15
A B C D E F G H L
3.0±0.2 3.0±0.2 1.5 Max. 0.75±0.2 1.5±0.2 2.4±0.3 1.5 2.7 3.1
CMI-CDSS3015NH-SERIES
Features
► High current and low profile.

Specifications
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(±)
DCR(mΩ)
±30%
Isat(A)
Max.
Itemp(A)
Max.
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
CMI-CDSS3015NH-1R0N 1.0 30% 39 2.32 2.35 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-1R2N 1.2 30% 40 2.21 1.95 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-1R5N 1.5 30% 50 2.00 1.70 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-1R8N 1.8 30% 50 1.75 1.70 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-2R2N 2.2 30% 60 1.60 1.60 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-3R3M 3.3 20% 80 1.32 1.36 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-4R7M 4.7 20% 125 1.10 1.09 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-6R8M 6.8 20% 200 0.85 0.85 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-100M 10 20% 250 0.72 0.77 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-120M 12 20% 320 0.70 0.68 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-150M 15 20% 350 0.66 0.65 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-180M 18 20% 430 0.56 0.59 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-220M 22 20% 460 0.52 0.57 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-330M 33 20% 820 0.44 0.43 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-470M 47 20% 1250 0.33 0.35 100K
CMI-CDSS3015NH-101M 100 20% 2300 0.23 0.21 100k
▪ Isat: When based on the inductance change rate (Approximately 30% below in the initial value)
▪ Itemp: When based on the temperature increase (Temperature increase of approximately 40˚c by self heating)
▪ Operating Temperature Range (including self temperature) :  -40˚c ~ +125 ˚c
▪ You can also contact us by e-mail : coilmaster@coilmaster.com